IRONTON WRESTLING

SCHEDULE

DATE Day SITE
Dec. 8" Wednesday @Waverly
Dec.11. Saturday @Fairland Inv.

Dec. 14th Tuesday @HuntingtonRoss

Dec. 18" @Ashland, Ky

Saturday.
Dec. 22nd Wednesday @Huntington Ross

Dec. 27th Monday @Gallia Academy

Jan. 22™ Saturday @Johnson Central
Jan. 28th Friday WSAZ

Jan. 29th Saturday WSAZ

Feb. 12" Saturday OVC @ Gallia

START

5:00 p.m.

10:00a.m.

5:00p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

TBD

DEPART
3:45 p.m.
7:15a.m.
3:45 p.m.
8:00a.m.
7:45 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.

TBD



