IRONTON WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DATE	Day	SITE	START	DEPART
Dec. 8 th	Wednesday	@Waverly	5:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.
Dec.11.	Saturday	@Fairland Inv.	10:00a.m.	7:15a.m.
Dec. 14th	Tuesday	@HuntingtonRoss	5:00p.m.	3:45 p.m.
Dec. 18 th	Saturday.	@Ashland,Ky	10:00 a.m.	8:00a.m.
Dec. 22nd	l Wednesday	@Huntington Ross	10:00 a.m.	7:45 a.m.
Dec. 27th	Monday	@Gallia Academy	10:00 a.m.	6:00 a.m.
Jan. 22 nd	Saturday	@Johnson Central	10:30 a.m.	7:00 a.m.
Jan. 28th	Friday	WSAZ	1:00 p.m.	9:00 a.m.
Jan. 29th	Saturday	WSAZ	10:00 a.m.	6:30 a.m.
Feb. 12 th	Saturday	OVC @ Gallia	TBD	TBD